
向榮生技(6794)每月營收概況

109年度
各月
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月成長率 年成長率

109-01 443 443 110-01 1,004 1,004 126.64% 126.64%

109-02 308 751 110-02 303 1,307 -1.62% 74.03%

109-03 345 1,096 110-03 666 1,973 93.04% 80.02%

109-04 178 1,274 110-04 780 2,753 338.20% 116.09%

109-05 88 1,362 110-05 665 3,418 655.68% 150.95%

109-06 137 1,499 110-06 464 3,882 238.69% 158.97%

109-07 199 1,698 110-07 941 4,823 372.86% 184.04%

109-08 449 2,147 110-08 453 5,276 0.89% 145.74%

109-09 10 2,157 110-09 1,188 6,464 11,780.00% 199.68%

109-10 556 2,713 110-10 881 7,345 58.45% 170.73%

109-11 792 3,505 110-11 550 7,895 -30.56% 125.25%

109-12 477 3,982 110-12 282 8,177 -40.88% 105.35%

每月合併營收
單位：新台幣仟元
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